
 
 

     
 

 
 

   
 

    
 

    
 

     
 

 
 

 

  

   

  

 

        

     

    

 

  

  

  

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

IMPACT ASSESSMENTS FOR OED PROGRAMS – WORKGROUP MEMBERS
 

WBCs 

Pat Blanchard, Program Director, Jacksonville WBC, pat.blanchard@myjaxchamber.com 

Marsha Bailey, Executive Director, Women’s Economic Ventures, mbailey@wevonline.org 

Nancy McLain, Reporting Coordinator, WESST Corp., nmclain@wesst.org 

Helen Merriman, WBC Director, S. Dakota Center for Enterprise Opportunity, Helen.Merriman@bhsu.edu 

SBDCs 

Linda Rossi (Vermont SBDC State Director) lrossi@vtsbdc.org 

Mike Young (Houston, TX SBDC State Director) fyoung@uh.edu 

Janice Washington (Arizona SBDC State Director) Janice.washington@domail.maricopa.edu 

Allan Adams (Georgia SBDC State Director) aadams@sbdc.uga.edu 

SCORE 

Ken Yancey, President & CEO, SCORE Kenneth.yancey@sba.gov 

Steve Records, VP of Operations, SCORE Steve.records@score.org 

Jim Gephart, Vice President for Technology, SCORE Jim.gephart@score.org 

SBA 

Eric Won, Director of Performance and Program Evaluation, eric.won@sba.gov 

Rick Garcia, Director, Financial Examination Unit, Ricardo.garcia@sba.gov 

Scott Henry, Assistant Director, Clusters Initiative, scott.henry@sba.gov 

Carroll Thomas, Associate Administrator, OSBDC, carroll.thomas@sba.gov 

Chancy Lyford, Deputy Associate Administrator, OSBDC, chancy.lyford@sba.gov 

Bruce Purdy, (A) Assistant Administrator, OWBO, bruce.purdy@sba.gov 

Ellen Thrasher, Director, OEE, ellen.thrasher@sba.gov 

John Bienko, Assistant Director, OEE, john.bienko@sba.gov 

Erin Andrew, Director, Clusters and Skills Initiatives, erin.andrew@sba.gov 

Ari Teichman, EDMIS Project Mgr., arial.teichman@sba.gov 

Nick Walker, Financial Examiner, FEU, nicholas.walker@sba.gov 
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